Bananay Featen

Nutrition Facts

Servings per container
Serving size

Amount per serving

Calories

Total Fat 2.3g
Saturated Fat 1.2g
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 5.1mg

Sodium 64.1mg

Total Carbohydrate 31.1g
Dietary Fiber 0.4g
Total Sugars 19.9g

Includes 6.1g Added Sugars
Protein 1.3g
Vitamin D 0.8g
Calcium 40mg
Iron Omg
Potassium 13.2mg

14
90 grams

144

% Daily Value*

2.9%
6.0%
0.0%
1.7%
2.8%

11.3%
1.4%

39.8%
12.2%
2.6%
4.0%
3.1%
0.0%
0.3%

* The % Daily Value (DV)
tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of

food contributes to a daily
diet. 2,000 calories a day is
used for general nutrition
advice.

Ingredients: Sugar, Whole
Milk Powder, Dehydrated
Bananas, Tapioca Starch,
Spices, Salt. Contains less
than 2% of: Calcium
Carbonate, Banana Flavor,
Mono and Diglyceride of
Fatty Acid, Silicon Dioxide




