## Bananas Foster

Nutrition Facts	
Servings per container	14
Serving size	90 grams
Amount per serving	
Calories	144
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 2.3g	2.9%
Saturated Fat 1.2g	6.0%
Trans Fat Og	0.0%
Cholesterol 5.1mg	1.7%
<b>Sodium</b> 64.1mg	2.8%
Total Carbohydrate 31.1g	11.3%
Dietary Fiber 0.4g	1.4%
Total Sugars 19.9g	39.8%
Includes 6.1g Added Sugars	12.2%
Protein 1.3g	2.6%
Vitamin D 0.8g	4.0%
Calcium 40mg	3.1%
Iron Omg	0.0%
Potassium 13.2mg	0.3%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Dehydrated Bananas, Tapioca Starch, Spices, Salt. Contains less than 2% of: Calcium Carbonate, Banana Flavor, Mono and Diglyceride of Fatty Acid, Silicon Dioxide